
GRAN BINGO

Nota :

Organizado por :

Dirección :
Valor

Fecha / hora : Teléfonos :

JUEGO #00001TABLA #1

24
17
4

40
45
38

57
75
55

00001-1

TABLA #2

19
17
3

38
42
39

61
71
65

00001-2

GRAN BINGO

Nota :

Organizado por :

Dirección :
Valor

Fecha / hora : Teléfonos :

JUEGO #00002TABLA #1

4
2

13

28
32
49

73
69
71

00002-1

TABLA #2

15
5

19

34
42
46

61
57
52

00002-2


